PISTON
PUMPS
A
Model
AR16
A16
Approx. Mass
(Flange Mtg.)

1. 2.
1
Specifications / Model Number Designation / Pipe
Model Numbers
Geometric
Displacement
3  cm /rev (cu.in./rev)
Operating Pres.
MPa (PSI)
Shaft Speed Range
r/min.
Approx.
Mass
kg (lbs.)Rated Intermittent    Max. Min.
AR16-FR01∗-20/2080/
2090
15.8
22.2
 (.964)
 (1.355)
16 (2320)
1800
1800
600
600
9.8 (21.6)
AR16
Refer to
20
F:
Flange Mtg.
B:1.2 - 7
{170 - 1020}
R:
Clockwise
(Normal)
∗-F R 01 B -20
Mounting Design Std.Design NumberPres. Adj. Range
MPa (PSI)
Direction of
RotationSeries Number Control Type
20
AR16
3  (15.8 cm /rev)
AR22
3  (22.2 cm /rev)
01:
Pressure
Compensator
Type C:2.0 - 16
{290 - 2330}
Viewed
from
Shaft End
Pump Model
Numbers
Name
of
Port
Japanese
Standard
"JIS"
European
Design
Standard
N. American
Design
Standard
Japanese Standard
"JIS"
European Design
N. American
Design Standard